2/9/25, 4:15 PM Students' Feedback on Subject - all--Philosophy-2023-2024(January-June)-All-(9_2 2025)

Academics / Feedback / Students' Feedback on Subject

Il Unsatisfactory
I Average
Satisfactory

B Good
Il Very Good

I Unsatisfactory

I Average
Satisfactory

Bl Good

Il Very Good

62.70%

https://backoffice2.sabangcollege.ac.in/academics/Student_feedback/student_on_subject

Based on 542 Response

Il Unsatisfactory
I Average
Satisfactory

B Good
Il Very Good

I Unsatisfactory

Il Average
Satisfactory

B Good

Il ‘Very Good

1/4



2/9/25, 4:15 PM

https://backoffice2.sabangcollege.ac.in/academics/Student_feedback/student_on_subject

B Unsatisfactory

Il ~Average
Satisfactory

B Good
Il Very Good

Bl Unsatisfactory

I Average
Satisfactory

B Good
Il Very Good

1. GOOD
2.NA

3. Very good
4.GOOD

5. BBBBBB

6. NNNNNN
7.GOOD

8. Very good
9.yes

10. GOOD

11. LLLLLLLLLL
12. GOOD

13. OK

14. GOOD

15. GOOD

16. ALL GOOD

17. No

Students' Feedback on Subject - all--Philosophy-2023-2024(January-June)-All-(9_2 2025)

Il Unsatisfactory
Il ~verage

Satisfactory
B Good

Il ‘Very Good

Il Unsatisfactory
I Average
Satisfactory

B Good
Il Very Good

Suggestions

Otal542 Respons

63.28%

2/4



2/9/25, 4:15 PM

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Students' Feedback on Subject - all--Philosophy-2023-2024(January-June)-All-(9_2 2025)

All good

All good

All good

Very good
good

| am proud of our Sabang College
OK

Very good
Vary good
YES

Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good

No

Good

Better for next
Thanks
KKKKK

Good

OK

ok

Good
GYUFGHF
very good

ha

Verry good
Good

Good

Good

OK

No

No

No
OuuuuuuuuuuuuuU
No

Very good
EVERYTHING IS FINE

EVERYTHING IS FINE

https://backoffice2.sabangcollege.ac.in/academics/Student_feedback/student_on_subject

3/4



2/9/25, 4:15 PM Students' Feedback on Subject - all--Philosophy-2023-2024(January-June)-All-(9_2 2025)
57. No idea

58. Good
59. Very good
60. Very good
61. GOOD

62. Good

https://backoffice2.sabangcollege.ac.in/academics/Student_feedback/student_on_subject 4/4


https://teq2web.com/

